
Herta Birrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi Niccolò (06/3141) 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Francesco (06/3142) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Jonathan (06/4221) 2 6 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Nanni Marco (06/3139) 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menale Nicola (06/3140) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Franci Simone (06/3241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Lorenzo (06/3869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cozzolino Mauro (06/4222) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Niccolò 06/3141 16 41 2,56

Tonelli Francesco 06/3142 16 26 1,62

Bernardini Jonathan 06/4221 14 22 1,57

Nanni Marco 06/3139 8 12 1,50

Menale Nicola 06/3140 4 5 1,25

Franci Simone 06/3241 0 0 0,00

Tonelli Lorenzo 06/3869 0 0 0,00

Cozzolino Mauro 06/4222 6 0 0,00

League 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Falzone Fabiano (06/3553) 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazziani Samuele (06/3935) 4 8 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruotolo Valerio (06/3937) 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vetro Elena (06/4125) 0 0 3 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galati Giordano  Gennarino Eros 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lascarache Gianfranco Filip 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landucci Marco (06/3554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falzone Fabiano 06/3553 12 26 2,17

Fazziani Samuele 06/3935 12 15 1,25

Ruotolo Valerio 06/3937 12 9 0,75

Vetro Elena 06/4125 7 5 0,71

Galati Giordano 06/4124 4 2 0,50

Lascarache Gianfranco 06/4035 1 1 1,00

Landucci Marco 06/3554 0 0 0,00

Frecce Fuse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ghelli Thomas (06/3540) 4 12 4 9 3 9 2 6 0 0 0 0

Manni Davide (06/4121) 3 3 4 12 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Morando Paolo (06/3557) 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanni Daniele (06/3363) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Enrico (06/3847) 2 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Persichini Fabrizio (06/3721) 1 0 2 2 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Massaro Salvatore (06/4122) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghelli Thomas 06/3540 13 36 2,77

Manni Davide 06/4121 13 24 1,85

Morando Paolo 06/3557 8 13 1,62

Vanni Daniele 06/3363 8 13 1,62

Lombardi Enrico 06/3847 10 13 1,30

Persichini Fabrizio 06/3721 6 8 1,33

Massaro Salvatore 06/4122 6 4 0,67

Summer Lanterns

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maganuco Giorgia (06/3503) 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Belviso Andrea (06/3451) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscardini Lara (06/3694) 2 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementi Stefano (06/4119) 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementi Lorenzo  (06/4115) 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arellano Nannette (06/3927) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maganuco Giorgia 06/3503 10 18 1,80

Zanardi Belviso Andrea 06/3451 8 14 1,75

Moscardini Lara 06/3694 10 14 1,40

Clementi Stefano 06/4119 10 11 1,10

Clementi Lorenzo 06/4115 8 4 0,50

Arellano Nannette 06/3927 2 0 0,00


